



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 2032 of 2026

Union Of India And 4 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Satya Kumar Srivastava And Another

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ashok Singh

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Ajay Rajendra, Akhilesh Kumar Singh

Court No. - 2

HON'BLE ATUL SREEDHARAN, J.

HON'BLE VIVEK SARAN, J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioners, list this case on 10.07.2026.

(Vivek Saran,J.) (Atul Sreedharan,J.)

April 17, 2026

Gaurav Kuls